## EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

## 1. Offer of Terms

Provider offers the same privacy protection	os found in this DPA between it and Narragansett School Distric , to any other LEA ("Subscribing LEA") who accepts thi
("Originating LEA") which is dated	, to any other LEA ("Subscribing LEA") who accepts thi
	er") through its signature below. This General Offer shall extend only
- · · · · · · · ·	ure shall not necessarily bind Provider to other terms, such as price
•	provision not addressed in this DPA. The Provider and the Subscribing
	ided by Subscribing LEA to the Provider to suit the unique needs o
	draw the General Offer in the event of: (1) a material change in the
	nange in the services and products listed in the originating Service
Agreement; or three (3) years after the date	<u> </u>
	ibit "E" to Provider at the following email address:
security@magicschool.ai	·
Mag <del>ic School</del> dnc.	
Adam kina	12 /19 /2022
BY:	Date:
Adeel Khan Printed Name:	Title/Position:Founder & CEO, Magic School Inc
2. Subscribing LEA	
	ice Agreement with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the
	ing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same term
	the Narragansett School District and the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS
•	LIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLI
VII, SECTION 5. **	
Subscribing LEA: (School District Name):	

<u>By: Stacey Rogers</u> Date: <u>2024-02-05</u>

Printed Name: <u>Stacey Rogers</u> Title: <u>Asst. Superintendent</u>

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Plymouth Public Schools DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: <u>Stacey Rogers</u> Title: <u>Asst. Superintendent</u>

Address: 11 Lincoln Street, Plymouth, MA 02360

Phone: <u>508-830-4300</u>

Email: srogers@plymouth.k12.ma.us